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Farlington NSEA Grassroots 
Qualifier 

We will be running in drawn order  
 
We will be able to take some extra entries on the 
day 
 
If you would like to do the pairs class we will try 
to find a partner for you – just ask at the 
secretaries box 
 

October 6th 2019 

    

     
CLASS 1 40CM – TO START AT 09.30AM 

NUMBER SCHOOL PONY SECTION 
201 Farlington Small-Land Windchat Individual 
202 Farlington Molly Moo Individual 
203 St Marys Horsham Millersford Garce & Favour Individual 
204 Battle Abbey Fancy That Individual 
205 Burgess Hill Girls Fudgie Team & individual 
206 Burgess Hill Girls Bruce Team & individual 
207 Burgess Hill Girls Beau Team & individual 
208 Burgess Hill Girls Ellie Team & individual 
209 Windlesham House Barkway Diggery Delvet Individual 
210 Windlesham House Allanagh Eriska Individual 
211 St Teresa's Berry Individual 
239 Surrey Hills Primary  Bobby Team & individual 
240 Surrey Hills Primary  Bubbles Team & individual 
212 Surrey Hills Primary  Tonto Team & individual 
241 Oakwood Hill Bobby Individual 
213 Rusper Primary Sch Dixie Individual 
214 Great Walstead Seasons My Fair Individual 
215 Great Walstead Monty Individual 
216 Pangbourne Hector Individual 
242 Cranleigh Kai Individual 

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

CLASS 2 50CM – TO START AT APPROX. 10.45AM 

NUMBER SCHOOL PONY SECTION 
206 Burgess Hill Girls Bruce Team & individual 
207 Burgess Hill Girls Beau Team & individual 
208 Burgess Hill Girls Ellie Team & individual 
204 Battle Abbey Fancy That Individual 
201 Farlington Molly Moo Team & individual 
217 Farlington Smartie Pants Team & individual 
218 Farlington Billy Team & individual 
209 Windlesham House Barkway Diggery Delvet Individual 
210 Windlesham House Allanagh Eriska Individual 
219 St Andrews Eastbourne Minimus Individual 
220 Ardingly  Prep Sharratts Topaz Individual 
221 Ardingly  Prep Chester Individual 
222 Rusper Primary Sch Boozie Team & individual 
223 Rusper Primary Sch Billy Team & individual 
213 Rusper Primary Sch Dixie Team & individual 
224 Rusper Primary Sch Dusty Team & individual 
225 St Catherines Prince Individual 
214 Great Walstead Seasons My Fair Individual 
215 Great Walstead Monty Individual 
216 Pangbourne Hector Individual 
212 Surrey Hills Primary Tonto Individual 
242 Cranleigh Kai Individual 

    
 

CLASS 3 PAIRS – TO START AT APPROX. 12.15 

NUMBER SCHOOL PONY SECTION 
217 Farlington Smartie Pants 

Farlington flyers 218 Farlington Billy 
209 Windlesham House Barkway Diggery Delvet 

Windlesham 210 Windlesham House Allanagh Eriska 
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CLASS 4 60CM – TO START AT APPROX. 1.15PM 

NUMBER SCHOOL PONY SECTION 
217 Farlington Smartie Pants Team & individual 
218 Farlington Billy Team & individual 
227 Farlington Newtown Vicky Team & individual 
228 St Teresa's Shirsheen Holly Individual 
229 St Teresa's Poppet Seabreeze Individual 
219 St Andrews Eastbourne Minimus Individual 
230 More House School Buzz Individual 
231 Millais Kilnamona Luna Individual 
209 Windlesham House Barkway Diggery Delvet Individual 
232 The Priory Brandy Snap Individual 
225 St Catherines Prince Individual 
220 Ardingly  Prep Sharratts Topaz Individual 
233 Great Walstead Sally Individual 
234 Cranleigh Foggy Individual 
216 Pangbourne Hector Individual 

    
    
    

 

 

CLASS 5 70CM – TO START AT APPROX. 2.30PM 

NUMBER SCHOOL PONY SECTION 
232 The Priory Brandy Snap Individual 
235 Burgess Hill Girls Blue Individual 
231 Millais Kilnamona Luna Individual 
236 Millais Bob Individual 
227 Farlington Newtown Vicky Individual 
228 St Teresa's Shirsheen Holly Team & individual 
229 St Teresa's Poppet Seabreeze Team & individual 
237 St Teresa's Bobby Team & individual 
230 More House School Buzz Individual 
225 St Catherines Prince Individual 
220 Ardingly  Prep Sharratts Topaz Individual 
233 Great Walstead Sally Individual 
234 Cranleigh Foggy Individual 
238 Hurstpierpoint  Kiljames Sweet Blossom Individual 

    
    
    

 

 

 


